
APPETIZERS

Plain Arancini

Mushroom Arancini

Mushroom and Spinach Arancini

Pesto Arancini

Sicilian Arancini (Peas and sauce)

Zucchini Fritters

Eggplant Fritters

MAIN

Eggplant Parmesan

Zucchini Lasagna

Classic Lasagna 

(Meat or Vegetarian)

HOMEMADE PASTA

Cavatelli (1 kg)

Lasagna (1 kg)

$ 2.00

$ 2.00

$ 2.00

$ 2.50

$ 3.00

$ 3.00

$ 3.00

Small (4-6)

 $ 25.00

$ 25.00

$ 25.00

$ 10.00

$ 15.00

Ask for your favourite Italian appetizer, and it will

be my pleasure to make it.

Large (6-8)

 $ 50.00

$ 50.00

 $ 50.00

Stuffed Peppers (each)

Stuffed Eggplan (each)

Stuffed Zucchini (each)

Cutlets (tray - 15 people)

$ 3.00

$ 3.00

$ 3.00

$ 75.00


