



APPETIZERS

Plain Arancini	\$ 2.00
Mushroom Arancini	\$ 2.00
Mushroom and Spinach Arancini	\$ 2.00
Pesto Arancini	\$ 2.50
Sicilian Arancini (Peas and sauce)	\$ 3.00
Zucchini Fritters	\$ 3.00
Eggplant Fritters	\$ 3.00

Ask for your favourite Italian appetizer, and it will be my pleasure to make it.

MAIN

Stuffed Peppers (each)	\$ 3.00
Stuffed Eggplan (each)	\$ 3.00
Stuffed Zucchini (each)	\$ 3.00
Cutlets (tray - 15 people)	\$ 75.00

	Small (4-6)	Large (6-8)
Eggplant Parmesan	\$ 25.00	\$ 50.00
Zucchini Lasagna	\$ 25.00	\$ 50.00
Classic Lasagna	\$ 25.00	\$ 50.00
(Meat or Vegetarian)		

HOMEMADE PASTA

Cavatelli (1 kg)	\$ 10.00
Lasagna (1 kg)	\$ 15.00